UTKALMANI GOPABANDHU INSTITUTE OF ENGINERING, ROURKELA

MENTORSHIP OF CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

STUDENT’S REG. NO. STUDENT’S NAME YEAR MENTOR’S SIGNATURE
NAME OF MENTOR
F22013001017 Pankaj Choudhary ong Miss D.S. Sethi -
123013001003 Jyoshna Majhi (FEsE
F22013001023 Rahul Sethi
F22013001007 Bibek Tripathy
22013001006 Barun Nayak
F22013008046 Sruti Sitha
1.23013001001 Alip Deepak Xaxa
F22013001032 Sibashish Mishra
F22013001033 Sobharani Bhumij
F22013001026 Rosan Dip
F22013001018 Pratik Kumar
F22013001031 Shimpu Sritam Behera
T 22013001009 Bismay Pasayat
F22013001040 Tapaswini Pradhan
F22013001037 Suhani Sahu
F22013001019 Priti Maharana
F22013001010 Deepak Oram
F22013001004 Arti Oram
122013001014 Jayadev Jena 2hd Miss B.
F22013001022 Rabindra Tirkey ?P‘,Sr"é‘;s)my % B
F22013001042 Zimmyrani Hembram
F22013001028 Samir Ranjan Behera ‘
F22013001005 Ashish Oram
F22013001013 Ipsita Mohapatra
F22013001020 Pritipriyanka Seth
F22013001008 Bikram Sahu
22013001024 Rashmi Kispotta

F22013001038
123013001005
L23013001002
1.23013001008
1.23013001004
F21013001009

Susmita Oram
Pankaj Tirkey
Bikash Mahato
Suraj Nanda
Kamla Mundary
Dhanraj Gandha




F22013008022
22013008023
F22013008030

Leena Bandra
Manisha Muduli

Pratima Surin

STUDENT’S REG. NO. | STUDENT’S NAME YEAR MENTOR’S SIGNATURE
NAME OF MENTOR
F21013001001 ABHISHEK BURH 3RD Mrs. K. Nayak
F21013001003 ADITYA ORAM Sr. Lecturer 4%,,@/‘ A
F21013001004 ANSHUMAN SETHI /| @a
F21013001006 AYUSH KUMAR
121013001007 BISWAJIT MALIK
F21013001008 CHANDINI SINGH
F21013001009 DIANRAJ GANDHA
F21013001010 DINESH PRASAD
F21013001011 FELIX BILUNG
F21013001013 KAJAL DAS
F21013001014 KALPANA PANNA
F21013001015 KHITISUTA BARIK
F21013001016 LAXMIKANT ORAM
21013001017 MAJINU MANOIIAR JEENA
121013001018 MAMTA ORAM
F21013001019 MANISH KUMAR
F21013001020 MANISHA LUGUN
F21013001021 MONALISA KHADIA
F21013001023 RAHUL PRAJAPATI
F21013001024 RAJ ORAM
21013001025 RAMANPREET KAUR 3RD Miss P.
F21013001026 RENUKA TIGGA Mohapsayat
F21013001028 SANDHYARANI SAMAL (PTGF)

21013001031
F21013001032
F21013001033
F21013001034
F21013001035
F21013001037
F21013001038
21013001039
F21013001040
1'21013001041
1.22013001001
L22013001002
1.22013001003
L22013001004
1.22013001006
L22013001008
1.22013001011
L22013001012

SERAPHIN XALXO
SHANTAN DEEP

SIBANI SAHU

SNEHA MUNDARI
SNEHA NAYAK

SUMAN SAMASI
SUMIRAN PANIGRAHI
SUPRIYA BHUMLUJ
SURYASNATA PAIKRAY
SUSANT KUMAR BARIK
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
BISHAL BAIBHAB DASH
LOKNATH BEHERA
MAMALI SWAIN
PRIYANKA SABAT
ROHIT KUMAR SAHU
SUBHHAM MANDAL
SUMAN ANJALI KUJUR




